
Name

Expenses Detail Report

Department
Honourable Pleaman Forsey

Forestry, Agriculture and Lands

Back to Summary

Total

Transaction Date Purpose

Expenses Paid Within the Reporting Period

AmountPayment DateReference ID

TCMS1295725

TCMS1295730

TCMS1295731

TCMS1296581

29-OCT-2025

02-NOV-2025

11-NOV-2025

16-NOV-2025

Departmental Business Oct 26-Nov 1

Departmental Business Nov 2-8

Departmental Business Nov 9-15

Departmental Business Nov 16-22

17-NOV-2025

17-NOV-2025

21-NOV-2025

26-NOV-2025

 $401.77

 $847.48

 $775.64

 $711.92

 $2,736.81



Name

Expenses Detail Report

Department
Honourable Pleaman Forsey

Forestry, Agriculture and Lands

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS1295725

29-OCT-2025

Departmental Business Oct 26-Nov 1

 $401.77

 $106.00

 $78.48

 $217.29

Accommodations

Meals & Incidentals

Travel

Category Amount

Depart Date

Return Date

Expense Type Amount Airfare From Airfare To

 $8.42

 $1.18

 $22.84

 $3.20

 $3.20

 $22.84

 $14.74

 $2.06

 $190.61

 $26.68

 $106.00

Breakfast (NL)

Breakfast (NL)

Dinner (NL)

Dinner (NL)

Dinner (NL)

Dinner (NL)

Lunch (NL)

Lunch (NL)

Minister Mileage

Minister Mileage

Private Accom (Island)

St. John's

St. John's

Bishops Falls

Bishops Falls

Recap # V0820261007213

Expense Date

31-OCT-2025

31-OCT-2025

29-OCT-2025

29-OCT-2025

31-OCT-2025

31-OCT-2025

29-OCT-2025

29-OCT-2025

31-OCT-2025

31-OCT-2025

29-OCT-2025

29-OCT-2025



Name

Expenses Detail Report

Department
Honourable Pleaman Forsey

Forestry, Agriculture and Lands

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS1295730

02-NOV-2025

Departmental Business Nov 2-8

 $847.48

 $212.00

 $202.56

 $432.92

Accommodations

Meals & Incidentals

Travel

Category Amount

Depart Date

Return Date

Expense Type Amount Airfare From Airfare To

 $1.18

 $8.42

 $8.42

 $1.18

 $8.42

 $1.18

 $22.84

 $3.20

 $22.84

 $3.20

 $2.06

 $14.74

 $189.88

 $26.58

 $26.58

 $189.88

 $6.44

 $46.00

 $46.00

 $6.44

 $212.00

Breakfast (NL)

Breakfast (NL)

Breakfast (NL)

Breakfast (NL)

Breakfast (NL)

Breakfast (NL)

Dinner (NL)

Dinner (NL)

Dinner (NL)

Dinner (NL)

Lunch (NL)

Lunch (NL)

Minister Mileage

Minister Mileage

Minister Mileage

Minister Mileage

Per Diem (NL)

Per Diem (NL)

Per Diem (NL)

Per Diem (NL)

Private Accom (Island)

Bishop Falls

Bishop Falls

St. John's

St. John's

St. John's

St. John's

Bishops Falls

Bishops Falls

Recap # V0820261007196

Expense Date

03-NOV-2025

03-NOV-2025

05-NOV-2025

05-NOV-2025

06-NOV-2025

06-NOV-2025

03-NOV-2025

03-NOV-2025

05-NOV-2025

05-NOV-2025

06-NOV-2025

06-NOV-2025

02-NOV-2025

02-NOV-2025

06-NOV-2025

06-NOV-2025

02-NOV-2025

02-NOV-2025

04-NOV-2025

04-NOV-2025

02-NOV-2025



Name

Expenses Detail Report

Department
Honourable Pleaman Forsey

Forestry, Agriculture and Lands

Back to Summary

Expense Type Amount Airfare From Airfare ToExpense Date

02-NOV-2025



Name

Expenses Detail Report

Department
Honourable Pleaman Forsey

Forestry, Agriculture and Lands

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS1295731

11-NOV-2025

Departmental Business Nov 9-15

 $775.64

 $159.00

 $183.72

 $432.92

Accommodations

Meals & Incidentals

Travel

Category Amount

Depart Date

Return Date

Expense Type Amount Airfare From Airfare To

 $8.42

 $1.18

 $2.06

 $14.74

 $189.88

 $26.58

 $26.58

 $189.88

 $19.32

 $138.00

 $159.00

Breakfast (NL)

Breakfast (NL)

Lunch (NL)

Lunch (NL)

Minister Mileage

Minister Mileage

Minister Mileage

Minister Mileage

Per Diem (NL)

Per Diem (NL)

Private Accom (Island)

Bishop Falls

Bishop Falls

St. John's

St. John's

St. John's

St. John's

Bishops Falls

Bishops Falls

Recap # V0820261007392

Expense Date

14-NOV-2025

14-NOV-2025

14-NOV-2025

14-NOV-2025

11-NOV-2025

11-NOV-2025

14-NOV-2025

14-NOV-2025

11-NOV-2025

11-NOV-2025

11-NOV-2025

11-NOV-2025



Name

Expenses Detail Report

Department
Honourable Pleaman Forsey

Forestry, Agriculture and Lands

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS1296581

16-NOV-2025

Departmental Business Nov 16-22

 $711.92

 $279.00

 $432.92

Meals & Incidentals

Travel

Category Amount

Depart Date

Return Date

Expense Type Amount Airfare From Airfare To

 $1.18

 $8.42

 $22.84

 $3.20

 $2.06

 $14.74

 $14.74

 $2.06

 $189.88

 $26.58

 $189.88

 $26.58

 $184.00

 $25.76

Breakfast (NL)

Breakfast (NL)

Dinner (NL)

Dinner (NL)

Lunch (NL)

Lunch (NL)

Lunch (NL)

Lunch (NL)

Minister Mileage

Minister Mileage

Minister Mileage

Minister Mileage

Per Diem (NL)

Per Diem (NL)

Bishop Falls

Bishop Falls

St. John's

St. John's

St. John's

St. John's

Bishops Falls

Bishops Falls

Recap # V0820261007584

Expense Date

21-NOV-2025

21-NOV-2025

16-NOV-2025

16-NOV-2025

16-NOV-2025

16-NOV-2025

21-NOV-2025

21-NOV-2025

16-NOV-2025

16-NOV-2025

21-NOV-2025

21-NOV-2025

17-NOV-2025

17-NOV-2025

16-NOV-2025


