

# Expenses Detail Report

Name **Honourable Pleaman Forsey**  
Department **Forestry, Agriculture and Lands**

[Back to Summary](#)

## Expenses Paid Within the Reporting Period

Reference ID	Transaction Date	Purpose	Payment Date	Amount
TCMS1295725	29-OCT-2025	Departmental Business Oct 26-Nov 1	17-NOV-2025	\$401.77
TCMS1295730	02-NOV-2025	Departmental Business Nov 2-8	17-NOV-2025	\$847.48
TCMS1295731	11-NOV-2025	Departmental Business Nov 9-15	21-NOV-2025	\$775.64
TCMS1296581	16-NOV-2025	Departmental Business Nov 16-22	26-NOV-2025	\$711.92
			<b>Total</b>	<b>\$2,736.81</b>

# Expenses Detail Report

Name Honourable Pleaman Forsey  
Department Forestry, Agriculture and Lands

[Back to Summary](#)

Travel Claim Details		Amount	\$401.77	
Reference ID	TCMS1295725	Depart Date		
Transaction Date	29-OCT-2025	Return Date		
Recap #	V0820261007213			
Purpose	Departmental Business Oct 26-Nov 1			
Category		Amount		
Accommodations		\$106.00		
Meals & Incidentals		\$78.48		
Travel		\$217.29		
Expense Type	Expense Date	Amount	Airfare From	Airfare To
Breakfast (NL)	31-OCT-2025	\$8.42		
Breakfast (NL)	31-OCT-2025	\$1.18		
Dinner (NL)	29-OCT-2025	\$22.84		
Dinner (NL)	29-OCT-2025	\$3.20		
Dinner (NL)	31-OCT-2025	\$3.20		
Dinner (NL)	31-OCT-2025	\$22.84		
Lunch (NL)	29-OCT-2025	\$14.74		
Lunch (NL)	29-OCT-2025	\$2.06		
Minister Mileage	31-OCT-2025	\$190.61	St. John's	Bishops Falls
Minister Mileage	31-OCT-2025	\$26.68	St. John's	Bishops Falls
Private Accom (Island)	29-OCT-2025	\$106.00		
	29-OCT-2025			

# Expenses Detail Report

**Name** Honourable Pleaman Forsey  
**Department** Forestry, Agriculture and Lands

[Back to Summary](#)

Travel Claim Details		Amount	\$847.48	
Reference ID	TCMS1295730	Depart Date		
Transaction Date	02-NOV-2025	Return Date		
Recap #	V0820261007196			
Purpose	Departmental Business Nov 2-8			
Category		Amount		
Accommodations		\$212.00		
Meals & Incidentals		\$202.56		
Travel		\$432.92		
Expense Type	Expense Date	Amount	Airfare From	Airfare To
Breakfast (NL)	03-NOV-2025	\$1.18		
Breakfast (NL)	03-NOV-2025	\$8.42		
Breakfast (NL)	05-NOV-2025	\$8.42		
Breakfast (NL)	05-NOV-2025	\$1.18		
Breakfast (NL)	06-NOV-2025	\$8.42		
Breakfast (NL)	06-NOV-2025	\$1.18		
Dinner (NL)	03-NOV-2025	\$22.84		
Dinner (NL)	03-NOV-2025	\$3.20		
Dinner (NL)	05-NOV-2025	\$22.84		
Dinner (NL)	05-NOV-2025	\$3.20		
Lunch (NL)	06-NOV-2025	\$2.06		
Lunch (NL)	06-NOV-2025	\$14.74		
Minister Mileage	02-NOV-2025	\$189.88	Bishop Falls	St. John's
Minister Mileage	02-NOV-2025	\$26.58	Bishop Falls	St. John's
Minister Mileage	06-NOV-2025	\$26.58	St. John's	Bishops Falls
Minister Mileage	06-NOV-2025	\$189.88	St. John's	Bishops Falls
Per Diem (NL)	02-NOV-2025	\$6.44		
Per Diem (NL)	02-NOV-2025	\$46.00		
Per Diem (NL)	04-NOV-2025	\$46.00		
Per Diem (NL)	04-NOV-2025	\$6.44		
Private Accom (Island)	02-NOV-2025	\$212.00		

# Expenses Detail Report

Name **Honourable Pleaman Forsey**  
Department **Forestry, Agriculture and Lands**

[Back to Summary](#)

Expense Type	Expense Date	Amount	Airfare From	Airfare To
	02-NOV-2025			

# Expenses Detail Report

Name Honourable Pleaman Forsey  
Department Forestry, Agriculture and Lands

[Back to Summary](#)

Travel Claim Details		Amount	\$775.64	
Reference ID	TCMS1295731	Depart Date		
Transaction Date	11-NOV-2025	Return Date		
Recap #	V0820261007392			
Purpose	Departmental Business Nov 9-15			
Category		Amount		
Accommodations		\$159.00		
Meals & Incidentals		\$183.72		
Travel		\$432.92		
Expense Type	Expense Date	Amount	Airfare From	Airfare To
Breakfast (NL)	14-NOV-2025	\$8.42		
Breakfast (NL)	14-NOV-2025	\$1.18		
Lunch (NL)	14-NOV-2025	\$2.06		
Lunch (NL)	14-NOV-2025	\$14.74		
Minister Mileage	11-NOV-2025	\$189.88	Bishop Falls	St. John's
Minister Mileage	11-NOV-2025	\$26.58	Bishop Falls	St. John's
Minister Mileage	14-NOV-2025	\$26.58	St. John's	Bishops Falls
Minister Mileage	14-NOV-2025	\$189.88	St. John's	Bishops Falls
Per Diem (NL)	11-NOV-2025	\$19.32		
Per Diem (NL)	11-NOV-2025	\$138.00		
Private Accom (Island)	11-NOV-2025	\$159.00		
	11-NOV-2025			

# Expenses Detail Report

Name **Honourable Pleaman Forsey**  
Department **Forestry, Agriculture and Lands**

[Back to Summary](#)

Travel Claim Details		Amount	\$711.92	
Reference ID	TCMS1296581	Depart Date		
Transaction Date	16-NOV-2025	Return Date		
Recap #	V0820261007584			
Purpose	Departmental Business Nov 16-22			
Category		Amount		
Meals & Incidentals		\$279.00		
Travel		\$432.92		
Expense Type	Expense Date	Amount	Airfare From	Airfare To
Breakfast (NL)	21-NOV-2025	\$1.18		
Breakfast (NL)	21-NOV-2025	\$8.42		
Dinner (NL)	16-NOV-2025	\$22.84		
Dinner (NL)	16-NOV-2025	\$3.20		
Lunch (NL)	16-NOV-2025	\$2.06		
Lunch (NL)	16-NOV-2025	\$14.74		
Lunch (NL)	21-NOV-2025	\$14.74		
Lunch (NL)	21-NOV-2025	\$2.06		
Minister Mileage	16-NOV-2025	\$189.88	Bishop Falls	St. John's
Minister Mileage	16-NOV-2025	\$26.58	Bishop Falls	St. John's
Minister Mileage	21-NOV-2025	\$189.88	St. John's	Bishops Falls
Minister Mileage	21-NOV-2025	\$26.58	St. John's	Bishops Falls
Per Diem (NL)	17-NOV-2025	\$184.00		
Per Diem (NL)	17-NOV-2025	\$25.76		
	16-NOV-2025			